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Red Division

Rocky Mountain Wolverines
125 Gridiron Duds 2
Stoopid Monkey

FSU

Blue Division

The Brew Crew
MagiC_MaN
SAC

Citronaut

White Division

Hunters

Boop

Gettin' Lucky
Ballbusters 8

Total Points

Boop

Hunters
MagiC_MaN

SAC

The Brew Crew
Gettin' Lucky
Rocky Mountain Wolverines
125 Gridiron Duds 2
Ballbusters 8
Citronaut

Stoopid Monkey
FSU
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665.15
662.95
645.70
632.45
630.20
589.25
582.15
554.30
547.50
511.80
510.15
466.85
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PCT
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.400

PCT
1.000
0.600
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

DIV
2-1
1-2
1-2
2-1

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
582.15
554.30
510.15
466.85

PF
630.20
645.70
632.45
511.80

PF
662.95
665.15
589.25
547.50
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PA
559.85
578.85
532.85
568.20

PA
540.40
567.80
632.45
561.50

PA
579.60
603.25
659.10
614.60

PTS
582.15
554.30
510.15
466.85

PTS
630.20
645.70
632.45
511.80

PTS
662.95
665.15
589.25
547.50
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